Cleburne - D22 - 03/20/2016

Place
1

2

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Korb, Butch

Korb, Garrett
Howell, Wyatt J
Powledge, Rendon

Name

Parker, Dylan
Chumley, Craig
Parker, Dylan
Wallace, Tyler
Benton, Ryan
LaFountain, Lain

Name

Parker, Dylan

Cook, Ben

Sanders, Johnny
Fricks, Chris
LaFountain, Lain
Montgomery, Braden

Name

Davis, George
Styron, Brook
LaFountain, Lain
Davis, Tripp

Name

Kitchens, Ryan
Talsma, Jonathan
Talsma, Jonathan
Monroe, Tom

Name

Allard, Wade
Murphy, Zane
Winters, Cuyler
Sanders, Caleb

Beginner Average / 16 Teams

Position Time
Header 13.08 On1
Heeler

Header 15.33 On1
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 61 Teams

Position Time
Header 55.87
Heeler
Header 59.48
Heeler
Header 66.15
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 54 Teams

Position  Time
Header 46.56
Heeler
Header 49.46
Heeler
Header 53.08
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 32 Teams

Position Time
Header 47.86
Heeler
Header 59.37
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 44 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.64
Heeler
Header 39.29
Heeler

#3.5s Average / 39 Teams

Position Time
Header 30.37
Heeler
Header 33.26
Heeler

Earnings
$172.00
$172.00
$115.00
$115.00

Earnings
$549.00
$549.00
$329.00
$329.00
$220.00
$220.00

Earnings
$486.00
$486.00
$292.00
$292.00
$195.00
$195.00

Earnings
$346.00
$346.00
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings
$1,088.00
$1,088.00

$725.00
$725.00



